
Downlighter DLF61 D185 3000K 20W  voorzien van NV+AT

Rayvenlights
DLF61
20W
IK06
IP54
3000K
95
1900

Merk
Type
Vermogen
IK classificatie 
IP classificatie
Lichtkleur
LM/W
Lumen

TUYA WIFI

RNB20DLF61A
Ontspiegelde downlighters

Art.nummer

Downlighters

105mm
Diameter
Hoogte

50000 uurLevensduur
185mm

Dali DimbaarOpties 

Ja
Ja

TUYA bluetooth

CRI

WWW.ACIDUS.NL

RA>90
Wit/grijsKleuren
Philips driver

GST18/3
0-10V  Dimbaar

Driver


